( TOYOTA

DEsC.  RAV4 XSE HYBRID AWD
vin: - JTM6CRAV7TJ001337

YR/MDL: 2026/4530A
CLR: METEOR SHOWER W/ BLA/BLACK (025Q/20)
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: TOYOTA, AICHI, JAPAN

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by t

vehicle score, frontal crash, si

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars ( Yx% Yk ) with 5 being the highest.
Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

% Fuel Economy and Environment

Fuel Economy

"41 . -

combined city/hwy city

2-4 gallons per 100 miles

Small SUVS range from 14 to 125 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 146 MPGe.

MPG

highway

Annual fuel COST

Crigrednaae

Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating ipips ontyy Smog Rating qaipipe only)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE

- 2.5L 4-Cylinder Engine

- Electronic Continuous Var. Tran. (ECVT)
- Electronic On-Demand All-Wheel Drive

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

FE 50 State Emissions
CY  Weather Package:
- Heated Steering Wheel
- Windshield De-lcer
- Rain Sensing Windshield Wipers

SAFETY & CONVENIENCE EJ JBL w/ 9-Speakers incl/Subwoofer & Amp
- Toyota Safety Sense 4.0 w/ Pre-Collision TX  Two-Tone Exterior Paint
- Connected Services Capable. 5G network 3Z.  First Aid Kit
dependent. See Toyota.com for details. 3T. Low Profile Cross Bars
- 8 Airbags; Star Safety System 3P.  Paint Protection Film
- LATCH-Lower Anchor & Tether For CHildren ) h .
- Panoramic View Monitor 2T.  All Weather Floor Liners and Cargo Tray
- Blind Spot Monitor w/ MF.  Mudguards
Rear Cross-Traffic Alert D9. Door Sill Protectors
- Front/Rear Parking Assist w/ Auto Brake BM. Body Side Moldings

- Front Cross-Traffic Alert
- Lane Change Assist

EXTERIOR
- LED Proje

Headlights w/ DRLs
Bumper Accen

hts .

Black Alloy Wheels

. .rorI
'. udio edi

6-Speakers, Wireless Apple CarPlay
& Android Auto Compatibility
- SiriusXM with 360L w/ 3-Month Trial
- Qi Wireless Charger, 5 USB-C Ports

nee-Sedats

- Smart Key Sstem w/ Push Button Start

$-27 11:08:04 (UTC)
-12.3-in. Digital Gauge Cluster
- Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror w/ Homelink
For Full Product Details, Please Visit

Toyota.com/RAV4
***Eull Tank of Gas***

Gasoline Vehicle

You SAVe

$2,500

in fuel costs
over 5 years

compared to the
average new vehicle.

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE

BASE MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

$1,200(@ ¥ mae

This vehicle emits 221 grams CO, per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 29 MPG and costs $8,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.30 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

fueleconomy.gov

Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles oo

\
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S OF TRy

Smartphone
QR Code™

TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

$41,300.00

375.00

620.00
500.00

30.00
320.00
439.00
339.00
160.00
199.00
260.00

$44,542.00

1,450.00

$45,992.00

oinal - Copy

TManufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees,
applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories.

Delivered by Truck to: 24059
BALDWIN TOYOTA
801S. WESTWOOD BLVD.
POPLAR BLUFF  M0O63901
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