



DESC.: **RAV4 XSE** **HYBRID AWD**
 VIN: **JTM6CRAV7TJ001337**
 YR/MDL: 2026/4530A
 CLR: METEOR SHOWER W/ BLA/BLACK (02SQ/20)
 FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: TOYOTA, AICHI, JAPAN

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash or rollover risk.

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars (★★★★★) with 5 being the highest.
 Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE

- 2.5L 4-Cylinder Engine
- Electronic Continuous Var. Tran. (ECVT)
- Electronic On-Demand All-Wheel Drive

SAFETY & CONVENIENCE

- Toyota Safety Sense 4.0 w/ Pre-Collision
- Connected Services Capable. 5G network dependent. See Toyota.com for details.
- 8 Airbags; Star Safety System
- LATCH-Lower Anchor & Tether For Children
- Panoramic View Monitor
- Blind Spot Monitor w/ Rear Cross-Traffic Alert
- Front/Rear Parking Assist w/ Auto Brake
- Front Cross-Traffic Alert
- Lane Change Assist

EXTERIOR

- LED Projector Headlights w/ DRLs
- Vertical LED Front Bumper Accent Lights
- 20-in. Multi-Spoke Black Alloy Wheels
- Heated Sideview Mirrors w/ Puddle Lamps
- Hands-Free Power Liftgate
- Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof

INTERIOR

- 12.9-in. Toyota Audio Multimedia w/ 6-Speakers, Wireless Apple CarPlay & Android Auto Compatibility
- SiriusXM with 360L w/ 3-Month Trial
- Qi Wireless Charger, 5 USB-C Ports
- Heated/Ventilated Front Seats
- 8-way Power Front Seats w/ Driver Lumbar
- Mixed Media/SofTex-Trimmed Seats
- Smart Key System w/ Push Button Start
- 12.3-in. Digital Gauge Cluster
- Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror w/ Homelink

For Full Product Details, Please Visit Toyota.com/RAV4
 Full Tank of Gas

BASE MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE \$41,300.00

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

FE	50 State Emissions	
CY	Weather Package:	375.00
	- Heated Steering Wheel	
	- Windshield De-Icer	
	- Rain Sensing Windshield Wipers	
EJ	JBL w/ 9-Speakers incl/Subwoofer & Amp	620.00
TX	Two-Tone Exterior Paint	500.00
3Z.	First Aid Kit	30.00
3T.	Low Profile Cross Bars	320.00
3P.	Paint Protection Film	439.00
2T.	All Weather Floor Liners and Cargo Tray	339.00
MF.	Mudguards	160.00
D9.	Door Sill Protectors	199.00
BM.	Body Side Moldings	260.00

Not Original - Copy

Created: 2026-01-27 11:08:04 (UTC)

EPA DOT Fuel Economy and Environment

Gasoline Vehicle

Fuel Economy

41 MPG Small SUVs range from 14 to 125 MPG. The best vehicle rates 146 MPGe.

combined city/hwy **43** city **37** highway

2.4 gallons per 100 miles

You save \$2,500

in fuel costs over 5 years

compared to the average new vehicle.

Annual fuel Cost

\$1,200

Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) **Smog Rating** (tailpipe only)

7 **6**

1 Best 10 Best

This vehicle emits 221 grams CO₂ per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fuel economy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 29 MPG and costs \$8,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are based on 15,000 miles per year at \$3.30 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

fuel economy.gov
 Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles



MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE†	\$44,542.00
DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE	1,450.00
TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE	\$45,992.00

†Manufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees, applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories.

Delivered by Truck to: 24059
 BALDWIN TOYOTA
 801 S. WESTWOOD BLVD.
 POPLAR BLUFF MO63901



TML1E1N1S0F0W0